SEE WWW.HUBBELL-KILLARK.COM LIGHTING SOFTWARE FOR LATEST LED PHOTOMETRY 21
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
LIGHTING
LIGHTING
MBL SERIES
COMPACT SIZE – COMPONENTS
WallPendant Ceiling Stanchion

Wall Mount MBL with Pathway
Reflector
ORDERING INFORMATION AND AMBIENT SUITABILITY C1D2 OPTIC
ONLY
ABCD W/
REFLECTOR
C2D1 OPTIC
ONLY
EFG W/
REFLECTOR
CATALOG NO. WEIGHT LBS./KG WATTS VOLTAGE AMPS 40°C 55°C 40°C 55°C 40°C 55°C 40°C 55°C
MBL1427
10.00 / 4.54
14
12-24VDC 1.17-0.58
T5 T4A T4 T3B T4A T4A T4A T4AMBL1430 120-277VAC 0.12-0.05
MBL1434 120-250VDC 0.12-0.04
MBL1727
17
12-24VDC 1.42-0.71
T5 T5 T5 T5 T4 T4 T4 T4MBL1730 120-277VAC 0.14-0.06
MBL1734 120-250VDC 0.14-0.06
MBL2027
20
12-24VDC 1.67-0.83
T5 T5 T5 T5 T4 T4 T4 T4MBL2030 120-277VAC 0.17-0.07
MBL2034 120-250VDC 0.17-0.06
MBL2227
22
12-24VDC 1.83-0.92
T4A T4 T4A T4 T4 T4 T4 T4MBL2230 120-277VAC 0.18-0.08
MBL2234 120-250VDC 0.18-0.07
MBL2527
25
12-24VDC 2.08-1.04
T5 T5 T5 T5 T4 T4 T4 T4MBL2530 120-277VAC 0.21-0.09
MBL2534 120-250VDC 0.21-0.08
MBL4027
15.5 / 7.03
40